PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2028

Page 1, line 2, replace "sections" with "section" and remove the second comma

Page 1, line 3, remove "23-01-24,"

Page 2, remove lines 10 through 31

Page 3, remove lines 1 and 2

Page 3, line 27, after the underscored period insert "<u>Develop and implement a plan for the prevention of behaviors causing fetal alcohol syndrome and fetal alcohol effect;</u>

<u>2.</u>"

Page 3, line 28, replace "2" with "3"

Page 3, line 29, replace "3" with "4"

Page 4, line 1, replace "4" with "5"

Page 4, line 6, replace "5" with "6"

Page 4, line 9, replace "6" with "7"

Renumber accordingly